



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2972 of 1984

Rati Ram
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	A.R.B. Kher, Niraj Tiwari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Learned A.G.A. submits that he has not received paper book.
2. Office is directed to provide a copy of the paper-book to the learned AGA.
3. List this case after eight weeks.

March 19, 2026
Mini

(Deepak Verma,J.)